VN�
VX
VQ
VDW
VC
LV
PA
4.5-1

2Port for Water Series VCW
4.5-8
How to Order Valves (for Manifold)
Manifold Options
How to Order Manifolds
VV2C W 2 02 01
How to Order Manifold Assemblies (Example)
Enter the valve and option models to be mounted
under the manifold base part number.
<Example>
   VV2CW2-0501 ………
   VCW23-5G-2- Q ……..
1 set    Manifold part no.
5 sets  Valve part no.
            (Stations 1 to 5)
For water
Manifold material: Brass
2
3
4
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Series
Symbol
Nil
S
Material
Brass
Stainless steel
Material
Symbol
Nil
N
T
F
Thread type
Rc
NPT
NPTF
G
Thread type
Symbol
01
02
Port size
1/8 (6A)
1/4 (8A)
∗ All IN ports are 3/8.
OUT port size
02
:
10
2 stations
:
10 stations
Stations
VVCW 0 3A2
2
3
4
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Series
Material and insulation type
VC W 2 3 1 2G
For water
• Body material: Brass